
Greeley Saddle Club
Class: Speed Barrel 5 & Under No.: 1 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 618 10.638

2 586 13.222

3 249 14.876

4 520 37.283

5

Class: Speed Barrel 6-9 No.: 2 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 566 5.544

2 606 6.313

3 645 7.021

4 569 8.288

5 240 10.538

Class: Ring Spear 10-13 No.: 3 Entries: 10

Place Entry No. Time

1 625 23.017

2 501 26.798

3 577 29.193

4 551 29.523

5 564 31.012

Class: Ring Spear 14-18 No.: 4 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 525 18.120

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 19-39 No.: 5 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Ring Spear 40 & Over No.: 6 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 33.235

2

3

4

5

7/13/2025

 

Name

Emma Roth 

Naliyah DeKruif 

Teagan Moffet 

Presley Hoover 

Name

Rudy Ortega 

Eleanor Hoover 

Ayla Brink 

Weston Subia 

Tayln Hurd 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

 

 

 

Palmer Gornell 

Name

Gloria Moore 

Tesla Person 

Jaylie Pfeiff 

Kamrynne Nelson 

 

Name

Brad Elliot 

 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/13/2025
Class: Key Hole 5 & Under No.: 7 Entries: 5

Place Entry No. Time

1 618 13.994

2 663 15.409

3 586 15.864

4 249 16.016

5 520 37.710

Class: Key Hole 6-9 No.: 8 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 566 8.654

2 606 10.494

3 645 12.288

4 670 13.980

5 243 19.531

Class: Key Hole 10-13 No.: 9 Entries: 15

Place Entry No. Time

1 564 6.608

2 244 6.739

3 239 7.593

3 501 8.207

5 577 8.499

Class: Key Hole 14-18 No.: 10 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 554 7.008

2 241 9.264

3 246 9.810

4

5

Class: Key Hole 19-39 No.: 11 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Key Hole 40 & Over No.: 12 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 581 6.346

2 573 7.248

3 641 16.151

4

5

Weston Subia 

Name

Emma Roth 

Naliyah DeKruif 

Tegan Moffett 

Dominic VanderVeiren 

Name

Rudy Ortega 

Lizzie VanderVeiren 

Eleanor Hoover 

Ayla Brink 

Jaylie Pfeiff 

Name

Cara Elliot 

Emma  Carney 

April Anderson 

 

Brienne  Thayer 

Name

Tayln Hurd 

Winter Wysock 

Colter Gornell 

Tesla Person 

 

Name

Jim Gibson 

Brad Elliot 

Krystal Holladay 

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/13/2025
Class: Pole Bending 5 & Under No.: 13 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 663 39.056

2 586 39.294

3 618 43.889

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 6-9 No.: 14 Entries: 9

Place Entry No. Time

1 566 28.913

2 645 40.379

3 671 45.293

4 606 45.765

5 569 90.119

Class: Pole Bending 10-13 No.: 15 Entries: 14

Place Entry No. Time

1 501 26.156

2 244 28.174

3 605 30.629

4 683 34.026

5 611 34.287

Class: Pole Bending 14-18 No.: 16 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 567 26.702

2 554 28.727

3 525 31.339

4 241 34.175

5

Class: Pole Bending 19-39 No.: 17 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 580 31.393

2

3

4

5

Class: Pole Bending 40 & Over No.: 18 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 573 29.360

2 581 29.921

3 641 66.083

4

5

 

Name

Emma Roth 

Teagan Moffet 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Naliyah DeKruif 

Name

Lizzie VanderVeiren 

Eleanor Hoover 

Rudy Ortega 

 

Cambrie Parkes 

Name

Makayla Diller 

Cara Elliot 

Lexxi Meyer 

Emma  Carney 

Presley Hoover 

Name

Tesla Person 

Winter Wysock 

Kianah DeKruif 

Avery Bruno 

 

Name

Brad Elliot 

Jim Gibson 

Krystal Holladay 

 

 

Name

Chandra Pfeiff 

 

 

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/13/2025
Class: Flag Race 5 & Under No.: 19 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 618 30.062

2 249 33.416

3 663 35.407

4

5

Class: Flag Race 6-9 No.: 20 Entries: 6

Place Entry No. Time

1 671 26.845

2 608 32.707

3 243 37.939

4 617 73.374

5

Class: Flag Race 10-13 No.: 21 Entries: 12

Place Entry No. Time

1 605 13.004

2 244 13.330

3 576 14.137

4 551 17.154

5 248 17.785

Class: Flag Race 14-18 No.: 22 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 525 12.039

2 241 12.282

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 19-39 No.: 23 Entries: 0

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Flag Race 40 & Over No.: 24 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 581 10.205

2

3

4

5

 

Name

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Selah Wallis 

Brienne  Thayer 

Lily Ortega 

Name

Rudy Ortega 

Ayla Brink 

Lizzie VanderVeiren 

 

Holly Featheringill 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

Emma  Carney 

 

 

 

Name

Kianah DeKruif 

Winter Wysock 

Alexia Duron 

Kamrynne Nelson 

 

Name

Jim Gibson 

 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/13/2025
Class: Barrel Race 5 & Under No.: 25 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 663 34.923

2 618 36.299

3 249 38.099

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 6-9 No.: 26 Entries: 7

Place Entry No. Time

1 566 22.393

2 645 26.680

3 606 27.863

4 671 36.908

5 608 43.164

Class: Barrel Race 10-13 No.: 27 Entries: 13

Place Entry No. Time

1 577 17.755

2 244 18.475

3 625 18.575

4 501 18.749

5 576 24.430

Class: Barrel Race 14-18 No.: 28 Entries: 4

Place Entry No. Time

1 567 18.775

2 525 20.803

3 241 23.604

4 246 34.708

5

Class: Barrel Race 19-39 No.: 29 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 580 18.282

2

3

4

5

Class: Barrel Race 40 & Over No.: 30 Entries: 2

Place Entry No. Time

1 581 16.474

2 641 nt

3

4

5

 

Name

Emma Roth 

Teagan Moffet 

Naliyah DeKruif 

Andrew VanderVeiren 

Name

Lizzie VanderVeiren 

Rudy Ortega 

Ayla Brink 

 

Alexia Duron 

Name

Makayla Diller 

Lexxi Meyer 

Emma  Carney 

April Anderson 

Selah Wallis 

Name

Jaylie Pfeiff 

Winter Wysock 

Gloria Moore 

Tesla Person 

 

Name

Jim Gibson 

Krystal Holladay 

 

 

 

Name

Chandra Pfeiff 

 

 

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/13/2025
Class: Fun Event 5 & Under No.: 31 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5
Class: Fun Event 6-9 No.: 32 Entries: 3

Place Entry No. Time

1 645 29.873

2

3

4

5
Class: Fun Event 10-13 No.: 33 Entries: 8

Place Entry No. Time

1 244 23.048

2 577 24.229

3 501 24.302

4 576 25.136

5 683 26.796
Class: Fun Event 14-18 No.: 34 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1 525 22.164

2

3

4

5

Class: Fun Event 19-39 No.: 35 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

Class: Fun Event 40 & Over No.: 36 Entries: 1

Place Entry No. Time

1

2

3

4

5

 

Name

Teagan Moffet 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 

Avery Bruno 

Name

Lexxi Meyer 

 

 

 

 

Name

Winter Wysock 

Jaylie Pfeiff 

Tesla Person 

Alexia Duron 

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 

 

Name

 

 

 

 



Greeley Saddle Club 7/13/2025

5 & Under: Rudy Ortega

6-9: Emma Roth

10-13: Winter Wysock

14-18: Lexxi Meyer

19-39:  

40 & Over: Jim Gibson

High Point Winners


